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Carpenter Foreman

Building Maintenance Mechanics (7)

Laundry Supervisor.

Laundry Workers (6)

Stewards (2)

Cooks (11)

Housekeepers (4)

Chaplains (2)..

CROWNSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL
Superintendent

Physicians (7)

Dentists (2)

Purchasing Clerk, Inst. (1)

Stenographers (2)

Junior Clerk and Typist (2)

Telephone Operators (2)

Superintendent of Training School

Supervisors of Nurses and Attendants (4)..c

Charge Attendants (3)

Hospital Attendants (125)

Medical Social Worker

Qccupational Therapists (3)

Seamstresses (4)

Farm and Dairy Employees (8)

Chief Stationary Engineer

Shift Engineers and Steam Firemen (8)

Shop Foreman (1)

Storekeepers and Stock Clerk (2)

Head Cooks and Assistants (4)

Laundry Employees (4)

Plumbers (3)

Carpenters (3)

Chaplains (2)
Dietitian

Graduate Nurses (3)

Teacher

Laboratory Technician

Physiotherapist

Painter

ROSEWOOD STATE TRAINING SCHOOL

Superintendent

Physicians—Mental Diseases (2)

Assistant Physician—Mental Diseases

Dentist

Psychologist

Medical Social Worker.

Head Account Clerk (Asst. Supt.)
Junior Stenographers (4)

Storekeeper

Teachers—Academic (11)

Teachers—Industrial (4)

Matron

Graduate Nurse

Supervisor of Boys

Hospital Charge Attendants (14)

Hospital Attendants (80)

$4,500.00
12,300.00
1,260.00
3,500.00
8,420.00
1,800.00
1,320.00
1,800.00
4,860.00
2,340,00
63,510.00
2,000.00
2,880.00
2,100.00
6,066.00
2,300.00
3,840.00
1,388.40
2,160.00
3,300.00
2,700.00
2,760.00
4,948.08
240.00
1,200.00
2,712.00
660.00
900.00
900.00
600.00

$4,500.00
5,700.00
2,100.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
3,600.00
2,820.00
840.00
7,728.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
3,440.00
500.00
10,080.00
44,680.00



