Carpenter Foreman	1,800.00
Building Maintenance Mechanics (7) Laundry Supervisor Laundry Workers (6)	8,040.00
Laundry Supervisor	1,200.00
Laundry Workers (6)	3,000.00
Stewards 12)	1,620.00
Cooks (11)	8,840.00
Housekeepers (4)	2,280.00
Cooks (11) Housekeepers (4) Chaplains (2)	300.00
CROWNSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL	
Superintendent	\$4,500.00
Physicians (7)	12,300.00
Dentists (2)	1,260.00
Purchasing Clerk Inst (1)	3,500.00
Stenographers (2)	3,420.00
Purchasing Clerk, Inst. (1) Stenographers (2) Junior Clerk and Typist (2)	1,800.00
Talanhana Operators (2)	1,320.00
Superintendent of Training School	1,800.00
Superintendent of Training School	4,860.00
Telephone Operators (2) Superintendent of Training School Supervisors of Nurses and Attendants (4) Charge Attendants (3) Hospital Attendants (125)	2,340.00
Hospital Attendants (125)	63,510.00
	2,000.00
Occupational Therapists (3) Seamstresses (4)	2,880.00
Seamstresses (4)	2,100.00
Farm and Dairy Employees (8)	6,066.00
Farm and Dairy Employees (8) Chief Stationary Engineer. Shift Engineers and Steam Firemen (3) Shop Foreman (1)	2,300.00
Shift Engineers and Steam Firemen (3)	3,840.00
Shop Foreman (1)	1,388.40
Storekeepers and Stock Clerk (2)	2,160.00
Storekeepers and Stock Clerk (2)	3,300.00
Lauradure Duranlarrasa (A)	2,700.00
Plumbers (3) Carpenters (3) Chaplains (2) Dietitian	2,760.00
Carpenters (3)	4,948.08
Chaplains (2)	240.00
Dietitian	1,200.00
Graduate Nurses (3)	2,712.00
Teacher	660.00
Laboratory Technician Physiotherapist	900.00
Physiotherapist	900.00
Painter	600.00
TACITICA CITATION CONTRACTOR	
ROSEWOOD STATE TRAINING SCHOOL	
Superintendent	\$4,500.00
Physicians—Mental Diseases (2)	5,700.00
Physicians—Mental Diseases (2) Assistant Physician—Mental Diseases	2,100.00
Dentist	1,800.00
Psychologist	1,800.00
Medical Social Worker	1,800.00
Head Account Clerk (Asst. Supt.)	3,600.00
Junior Stenographers (4) Storekeeper	2,820.00 840.00
Storekeeper	
Teachers—Academic (11) Teachers—Industrial (4)	7,728.00
Teachers—Industrial (4)	1,200.00 $1,200.00$
Matron Matron	3,440.00
Graduate Nurse Supervisor of Boys	900.00
Supervisor of Doys	10,080.00
Hospital Charge Attendants (14)	44,680.00
Hospital Attenuants (00)	_ 1,000.00